ROZKLAD JAZDY GMINA KOWALE OLECKIE OD 1.01.2024 R.

WERSJA Z DNIA 8.11.2023 R.

LINIA 61A

SOBOTA

przystanki km | km [ SO1 | S01 = S01
nazwa nr droga

Olecko, Wojska Polskiego - Dworzec 13 gm. 00 00 (6:20 10:00 14:20
Olecko Al. Zwyciestwa 15 | DW655 14 | 14 | 6:22 10:02| 14:22
Olecko ul. Kosciuszki Szkota 4 | G4295N 03 | 17 | 6:23 | 10.03 14:23
Olecko Plac Wolnosci - plac 9 | G141547N 1,2 29 | 6:25  10:05| 14:25
Olecko ul. 11 Listopada 109 [ P4913N 08 | 37 | 6:26 10:06 | 14:26
Olecko ul. Gotdapska 108 [ P4979N 1,1 | 48 | 6:28 | 10:08 14:28
Sedranki 01 DK65 26 74 | 6:31 10:11 14:31
Sedranki Wybudowanie DK65 10 | 84 | 6:32 10:12 14:32
tegowo DK65 |4)| 13 97 | 6:33 | 10:13 14:33
Golubki - kierunek Kowale Oleckie DK (gm.) 1,7 | 11,4 | 6:35 | 10:15 14:35
Stozne - kierunek Kowale Oleckie DK (gm.) 1,3 | 127 | 6:36 | 10:16 14:36
Stozne Kosciot P1800N 07 | 134 | 6:37 10:17 | 14:37
Stozne Biblioteka P1800N 05 | 139 | 6:38  10:18 14:38
Stozne Szkota gm. 04 | 143 | 6:39 10:19 14:39
Kilianki P1800N 22 | 165 | 6:42 10:22 | 14:42
Kiliany P180ON [2)[ 09 @ 174 | 6:43 | 10:23 14:43
M$ciszewo P1800N 1,1 | 185 | 6:44 10:24 | 14:44
Zydy P1800N 12 | 197 | 6:45 10:25| 14:45
Zydy Kolonia P1800N 07 | 204 | 6:46 | 10:26 14:46
Sokotki P1887N 14 | 218 | 6:47 10:27 | 14:47
Sokotki Skrzyzowanie P1887N 08 | 226 | 6:48 10:28 14:48
Wezewo Kolonia I P1887N 05 | 231 | 6:49 10:29 | 14:49
Wezewo P1887N 08 | 239 [ 6:50 10:30| 14:50
Wezewo Kolonia | P1887N 1,5 | 254 | 6:52 10:32| 14:52
Guzy P1887N 12 | 266 | 6:53 | 10:33 14:53
Guzy Wybudowanie P1887N 09 | 275 | 6:54 | 10:34 14:54
Chelchy P1887N | 1)| 08 @ 283 | 6:55 10:35 14:55
Kowale Oleckie Granica P1887N 08 | 291 | 6:56  10:36 14:56
Kowale Oleckie Remiza P1887N 09 | 300 | 6:57 10:37 14:57
Kowale Oleckie Szkota gm. 04 | 304 | 6:58 10:38 14:58
Kowale Oleckie - centrum DK (gm.) 05 | 309 | 6:59 10:39 14:59
Kowale Oleckie - centrum DK (gm.) 00 | 309 [ 7:00 10:40 15:00
Kowale Oleckie Polna gm. 03 | 312 [ 7:01 | 10:41 15:01
Kowale Oleckie Osiedle gm. 05 | 31,7 | 7.02 10:42 15:02
Lakiele 02 | DW652 20 | 337 | 7.05 10:45| 15:05
Lakiele Il 04 | DW652 1,8 | 355 | 7:.07 10:47| 15:.07
Drozdowo 06 | DW652 1,6 | 371 | 7:09 10:49| 15:09
Drozdowo Osiedle gm. 04 | 375 | 7:10 10:50 15:10
Bialskie Pole P1893N 45 | 420 | 7:16 10:56 15:16
Lenarty P1893N 1,5 | 435 | 7:18 | 10:58 15:18
Lenarty Osiedle P1893N 07 | 442 | 719 10:59 15:19
Babki Oleckie P1893N 35 | 477 | 7.23 11:.03 | 15:23
Sedranki Kolonia P1893N 18 | 495 | 7:25 11:.05 15:25
Sedranki 02 DK65 1,0 | 505 | 7:27 11:.07 | 15:27
Olecko, ul. Gotdapska 108 | P4979N 27 | 532 | 7:30  11:10 15:30
Olecko, ul. 11-go Listopada 109 | P4913N 11 | 543 | 7:32 11112 15:32
Olecko, Plac Wolnosci - urzad 12 | G141547N 05 | 548 | 7:34 | 11:14 1534
Olecko, Kosciuszki - szkota 3 G4295N 09 | 557 | 7:36  11:16 | 15:36
Olecko, al. Zwyciestwa 44 DW655 03 | 56,0 | 7:38 | 11:18 15:38
Olecko, Wojska Polskiego - Dworzec 13 gm. 11 | 57,1 | 7:39  11:19 15:39




